07 Eyliil 2024 Cumartesi

1. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

At ismi
1.BULL MAN
2.GREY GHOST
3.HARPUT ASLANI
4 MUZAFFER AGA
5.NORTH PASHA
6.PLAYMAKER
7 .SUICIDE KING
8.PASSION FOR LIFE

(7]

0N O WN -

Deklareler

Maiden
1.)240.000 t 2.)96.000
Yag Orijin(Baba - Anne)
2yde  BODBVHSTER(USA) - GKGA
2yde  OUTWORK (USA) - CORDELHA (IRD
2yde  AUTHORZED (IRE) - STEHR CAT
2yde  PERFECT STORM- LUOKY ONE
2yke  ARVICEMARSHAL (USA) - ALL ABOUT ANNA (USA)
2yde  TUBRUTUS (CH)- CATGRL
2yde  AUTHORZED (IRE) - AVODALE(IRE)

2ydd

GRVIN (USA) - LBBYRS (USA)

Siklet

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
55

57 kg,

3.)48.000 £

Jokey
G.KOCAKAYA
AYILDIZ
G.OZCELIK
MMBILGIN
ZKAYA
ASOZEN
N.SEN
MEH.DOGAN

1300 Gim

Sahip
ENGIN BEKIROGULLARI
H.ZAFER KURT
TAHIR CELIK
SERTAC HATAS
NIMET ARIF KURTEL
AL RIZAGELIKOGLU
AL RIZAGELIKOGLU
NIVET ARIF KURTEL

istanbul Hipdromu (62. Yans Giinii)

4)24.000 ¢

Antrenérii

iBB.OGULLARI
TKURT
ATEKDEMR
T.CEKICI
H.YUZBASI
UBILIK
UBILIK
H.YUZBASI

HP  Son6Y.
35 425

30 933

36 2



